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Blue River Trading Company LLC

¢ ¢ 2365 S 72" St, West Allis, WI 53219
BloeYRaver

TRADING COMPANY LLC Daniel Schmitt
dschmitt@brtcmerchants.com
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Genesis Seed Solutions

o
ﬁ enesis PO Box 441, 27995 72nd ave nw, Berthold, ND 58718-0072

Bryan Boyef
Bryan@genesisseed.ag
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Non GMO Soybeans Yellow Peas
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Kontos Foods Inc.

100 6th Ave, Paterson, NJ 07524

Warren Stoll warrens@kontos.com
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Lola's Fine Sauces

=

LﬂMIS 2202 Wolf Way, Suite 1110, West Des Moines, IA 50265

Joanna Keaton

FINE HOT SAUCE ) _
jkeaton@lolasfinehotsauce.com
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1) Lola’s Original Hot Sauce
2) Lola’s Green Jalapefio & Serrano Hot Sauce
3) Lola’s Mango Ginger Scotch Bonnet Hot Sauce
4) Lola’s Family Reserve Hot Sauce
5) Lola’s Carolina Reaper Hot Sauce
mms | []U\ . []I_A ' | []l_A | []I.A ! 6) Lola’s Ghost Pepper Hot Sauce
[meior s RO S AT _ | I 7) Lola’s Trinidad Scorpion Hot Sauce
| ‘“'v‘e-"f?"“‘ ".' T e : o L 8) Lola’s Mild Salsa
| g —_— — — 9) Lola’s Sweet Roasted Reaper Salsa
10) Lola’s Cherry Jalapeno Salsa
11) Lola’s Sweet & Spicy Mango Salsa

12) Lola’s Pineapple Jalapeno Salsa
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Nebraska Popcorn Sales Inc.

MORRISON ve, Clearwater -
FARMS 85824 519th Ave, Clearwater, NE 68726-5239

&%) Julie Mudry

Julie@morrisonfarms.com
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Orange Cheese Company
88 Bradley Rd, Suite 5, Woodbridge, CT 06477

Cynthia Liu
cynthia@orangecheese.us
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: v 1)ORALIFE Stick Cheese
; o 2)ORALIFE Cream Cheese Cups
-~ 3)ORALIFE Retail Sliced Cheese

.

R el 4) ORALIFE Frucheese and Fruit Cheese

- -

@ . . "%ﬁ - Sticks
A et :‘5 5) AMPI 50z Bars
N 6) ORALIFE new items

Dinner Bell Creamery | AMPI
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1g4EdPNQrzeek-ceXLOM1u1DNLDb6tr8cy?usp=drive link
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7 Renard's Cheese Store LLC dba Rosewood Dairy Inc.
/ m"lm J& 248 County Rd S, Algoma, WI 54201

ARTISAN CHEESE Ann Renard ann@renardscheese.com
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>y Schreiber Foods, Inc.
»>
SCh reiber PO Box 19010, Green Bay, WI 54307

Liz LeCaptain Liz.Lecaptain@schreiberfoods.com
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Shellfish Broker LLC

95 Commerce Park S # 5, South Chatham, MA 02659-1411

Jamie Bassett C jamie@shellfishbroker.com
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10 Simply Organic Maple
1404 Beals Hill Rd, Waterville, VT 05492-9700

John Cushman
john@simplyorganicmaple.com
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Tomasello Wine
11 Y

ﬁ” 722 Hiesters Lane Reading PA 19605
MASELLO
1o WINERY Dennis Yang

dennisyangjp@gmail.com
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